1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

7CENTRAL

\ -

Nome

IMPRESSIONANTE

VINGADOR
MALVADAO
DOLAR
MACAIA
FOGUETE
Carnaval
MERCENARIO
KIHENTINHO
DIDI MOCO

Anilha
000012
029708
035497
016870
029703
020611

Sispass ba/a 004:

050145
026547
019830

Dono
MARINALDO
VASQUIM / MAX
ELIOMAR /MAX
LAIAN
GUILHERME / VINY
PH/ VINY
Jonismar André
KENNEDY
LEANDRO
JONISMAR ANDRE

Cidade
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCC
BARRA DE S30 FRANCISCC
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCC
BARRA DE Sa0 FRANCISCC
BSF
S80 GABRIEL DA PALHA - E!

AGUA DOCE NORTE
BSF
GOVERNADOR LINDENBERC

TORNEIO COLEIRO TEMPORADA 2022 06/03/2022

ACAPBSF
10/15 min Pontos

83/188 30
168/180 28
87/134 26
71/133 24
62/123 22
112/120 20
100/109 18
52/108 16

26/96 14
116/95 12
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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